HERZ termostaticky ventil TS-98-VHF, 1/2" primy, s

prednastavenim
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Objednaci kéd
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka

Kéd vyrobce

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

HER1762321
20,00

Herz

ks

1762321

209,00 K¢
252,89 K¢

>100 ks
Skladem >20 ks

Herz


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/herz

